Mediterranean Grill Ylenu

https://menulist.menu
105 N Hill Ave #101, 91106, Pasadena, US, United States
+16264496246 - https://lwww.mlocalgrill.com/

The restaurant from Pasadena offers 64 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $12.7.
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Mediterranean Grill Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Falafel

FALAFEL SANDWICH

Wraps

GREEK CHICKEN SALAD WRAP

Side Dishes
RICE

Sauces

GARLIC SAUCE

Specialli

GYRO PLATTER

Drinks

BOTTLED BEVERAGE

Saucen & Dips

GARLIC SAUCE

Beef

BARG KABAB

Tries

CLASSIC FRIES

$13.0

$9.0

$4.0

$19.0

$3.8

$0.5

$21.0

$4.0

()
fippetizers
FALAFEL WITH TAHINI
Sandwich
M-GRILL GYRO SANDWICH

Platlers

GRILLED MAHI MAHI PLATTER

Beverages

CAN DRINKS

Bread

PITA

Soups find Salads

RED CABBAGE SALAD

Salads find Wraps
SHIRAZI SALAD

Big Bowls

GYRO BOWL

Modifiers

ADD GARLIC SAUCE
Sandwich Combos
LULE KEBAB SANDWICH

Wraps & Paninis

GARLIC CHICKEN PANINI

$3.0

$13.0

$12.0

$2.8

$4.0

$4.0

$12.0

$0.5

$10.0

$9.0
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Hauptspeisen

SOLTANI KEBAB $23.0

Dips

BABAGHANOUSH EGGPLANT DIP  $4.0

Toasted Paninis

M-GRILL CHEESE PANINI $5.0

Salads find Side Orders

PITA BREAD $0.5

Condiments {ind Sauces

HUMMUS

Gyro Bowl

CHICKEN SHAWERMA BOWL $12.0

M-Grill Specials

SPECIAL SHAWERMA SANDWICH $8.5

Restaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN

Wived Specialties

BAKLAVA $2.8

Main Course Platter

CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATTER $19.0

Salads

CUCUMBER SALAD

CUCUMBER YOGURT SALAD $4.0

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SHAWERMA SANDWICH $13.0

GREEK CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.0

Starters

SHISH KABAB $23.0

GROUND BEEF KABAB $21.0

(] (]

Paninis

SOUJOUK PANINI $7.0

GRILLED VEGETARIAN PANINI $7.0
o

Sharing Platiers

VEGETARIAN PLATTER $16.0

SALMON PLATTER $20.0

FAMOUS GARLIC FRIES $4.0

CHICKEN AND FILET COMBO $27.0

[ ]

Ingredients Used

GARLIC

JALAPENO

CUCUMBER

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

MEAT
SALAD
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Enirées BONELSE'S CHICKEN KEBAB $20.0

DARK MEAT '
TABOULLEH SALAD $4.0

CHICKEN KOUBIDEH PLATTER ¢, 0
MUJADARA $15.0 NEW '
FATTOUSH SALAD $13.0 BONELESS RAINBOW TROUT

PLATE $20.0
CLASSIC GREEK SALAD $14.0

C HICKEN AND GROUND BEEF
HUMMUS DIP $4.0 COMBO $25.0
STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES $5.0 CORNISH HEN SKEWER PLATTER  $12.0

BONELESS CHICKEN KEBAB $20.0
M-Grill Platiers (WHITE MEAT) |
TRADITIONAL CHELO KEBAB $13.0 FAMILY COMBO (SERVES 3 $52.0
PLATTER : PEOPLE
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Mediterranean Grill

105 N Hill Ave #101, 91106, Opening Hours:

Pasadena, US, United States Monday 11:00 -20:00
Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -20:00
Saturday 11:00 -20:00
Sunday 11:00 -17:00
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