



https://menulist.menu 105 N Hill Ave #101, 91106, Pasadena, US, United States +16264496246 - https://www.mlocalgrill.com/







)
7	

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Appetizers FALAFEL WITH TAHINI	\$3.0
Oriental Dishes		Sandwich	
FALAFEL		M-GRILL GYRO SANDWICH	\$13.0
Falafel		Platters	
FALAFEL SANDWICH	\$13.0	GRILLED MAHI MAHI PLATTER	\$12.0
Wraps		Beverages	
GREEK CHICKEN SALAD WRAP	\$9.0	CAN DRINKS	\$2.8
Side Dishes		Bread	
RICE	\$4.0	PITA	
Sauces		Soups And Salads	
GARLIC SAUCE		RED CABBAGE SALAD	\$4.0
Specialties		Salads And Wraps	
GYRO PLATTER	\$19.0	SHIRAZI SALAD	\$4.0
Drinks		Big Bowls	
BOTTLED BEVERAGE	\$3.8	GYRO BOWL	\$12.0
Saucen & Dips		Modifiers	
GARLIC SAUCE	\$0.5	ADD GARLIC SAUCE	\$0.5
Beef		Sandwich Combos	
BARG KABAB	\$21.0	LULE KEBAB SANDWICH	\$10.0
Fries		Wraps & Paninis	
CLASSIC FRIES	\$4.0	GARLIC CHICKEN PANINI	\$9.0

CUCUMBER SALAD

Hauptspeisen		CUCUMBER YOGURT SALAD	\$4.0
SOLTANI KEBAB	\$23.0	Sandwiches	
Dips		CHICKEN SHAWERMA SANDWICH	\$13.0
BABAGHANOUSH EGGPLANT DIP	\$4.0	GREEK CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0
Toasted Paninis		Starters	
M-GRILL CHEESE PANINI	\$5.0	SHISH KABAB	\$23.0
		GROUND BEEF KABAB	\$21.0
Salads And Side Orders		Oi-i-	
PITA BREAD	\$0.5	Paninis	
Condiments And Courses		SOUJOUK PANINI	\$7.0
Condiments And Sauces		GRILLED VEGETARIAN PANINI	\$7.0
HUMMUS		Sharing Platters	
Gyro Bowl		VEGETARIAN PLATTER	\$16.0
CHICKEN SHAWERMA BOWL	\$12.0	SALMON PLATTER	\$20.0
M-Grill Specials		Popular Items	
SPECIAL SHAWERMA SANDWICH	\$8.5	FAMOUS GARLIC FRIES	\$4.0
		CHICKEN AND FILET COMBO	\$27.0
Restaurant Category		A., 12 t. Al 1	
MEDITERRANEAN		Ingredients Used	
AD. 10- 110.		GARLIC	
Mixed Specialties		JALAPENO	
BAKLAVA	\$2.8	CUCUMBER	
Main Course Platter		These Types Of Dishes Ar	e
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATTER	\$19.0	Being Served	
		PANINI	
Salads		MEAT	

SALAD

30	
	The state of the s
C	

Entrées		BONELSE'S CHICKEN KEBAB DARK MEAT	\$20.0
TABOULLEH SALAD	\$4.0		
MUJADARA	\$15.0	CHICKEN KOUBIDEH PLATTER NEW	\$20.0
FATTOUSH SALAD	\$13.0	BONELESS RAINBOW TROUT	\$20.0
CLASSIC GREEK SALAD	\$14.0	PLATE	
HUMMUS DIP	\$4.0	C HICKEN AND GROUND BEEF COMBO	\$25.0
STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES	\$5.0	CORNISH HEN SKEWER PLATTER	\$12.0
M-Grill Platters		BONELESS CHICKEN KEBAB (WHITE MEAT)	\$20.0
TRADITIONAL CHELO KEBAB PLATTER	\$13.0	FAMILY COMBO (SERVES 3 PEOPLE	\$52.0



Mediterranean Grill

105 N Hill Ave #101, 91106, Pasadena, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -20:00 Tuesday 11:00 -20:00 Wednesday 11:00 -20:00 Thursday 11:00 -20:00 Friday 11:00 -20:00 Saturday 11:00 -17:00 **⊘**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu